

Bids Results
From 10/02/2018 To 10/02/2018

Program **Case #** **Address** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
 LC3 18023715 5035 S 35TH DR Lead Based Paint Abatement Cody / Laura

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
SOUTHWEST HAZARD CONTROL, INC.					No response
STRATTON RESTORATION LLC					No response
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC					No response
RECON RESTORATION	\$13,900.00				Unsuccessful bid
D & K ENTERPRISES, LLC	\$11,350.00				Apparent low bidder

Bids Results
From 10/02/2018 To 10/02/2018

<u>Program</u>	<u>Case #</u>	<u>Address</u>	<u>Trade</u>	<u>R. S. / L.P.</u>
LC3	18023716	4835 S 36TH AVE	Lead Based Paint Abatement	Marcos / Laura

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
D & K ENTERPRISES, LLC	\$12,550.00				Unsuccessful bid
RECON RESTORATION	\$17,250.00				Unsuccessful bid
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC	\$9,450.00				Apparent low bidder
SOUTHWEST HAZARD CONTROL, INC.					No response
STRATTON RESTORATION LLC					No response

Bids Results
From 10/02/2018 To 10/02/2018

<u>Program</u>	<u>Case #</u>	<u>Address</u>	<u>Trade</u>	<u>R. S. / L.P.</u>
LC3	18023721	5015 S 35TH DR	Lead Based Paint Abatement	Cody / Laura

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
STRATTON RESTORATION LLC					No response
SOUTHWEST HAZARD CONTROL, INC.					No response
RECON RESTORATION	\$6,200.00				Apparent low bidder
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC					No response
D & K ENTERPRISES, LLC	\$6,550.00				Unsuccessful bid

Bids Results
From 10/02/2018 To 10/02/2018

Program **Case #** **Address** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
 LC3 18023722 4822 S 36TH DR Lead Based Paint Abatement Marcos / Laura

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC	\$11,100.00				Unsuccessful bid
STRATTON RESTORATION LLC					No response
SOUTHWEST HAZARD CONTROL, INC.					No response
RECON RESTORATION	\$14,200.00				Unsuccessful bid
D & K ENTERPRISES, LLC	\$10,400.00				Apparent low bidder